Coloc. Num. Atleta
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35
85
39
87
54

EUCLES GONCALVES MATOS
MACIEL RAMOS RIBEIRO
FABIO CARDOSO RAMOS
MARCIO RIBEIRO PEREIRA
JAMES LEMOS PEREIRA

62 CORRIDA ANIVERSARIO DE ITAIPE

8K MUNICIPAL MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 20 M2029 - P .
M 38 M3039 P .
M 41 M4049 P .
M 49 M4049 P .
M 20 M2029 - P
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Bruto
00:31:40
00:32:52
00:33:30
00:33:39
00:34:19

Liquido
00:31:40
00:32:52
00:33:30
00:33:39
00:34:19
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